
Show #4132019: April Stock Horse At JPH (04/13/19-04/14/19)

101. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 76.50 Debby Plantinga

2 141 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 75.50 Jody Brooks

3 175 Inna Calbar Spin Rhea Pole 74.00 Peter And Debra Watson

4 117 KR Ima Another Jennifer Harshbarger 74.00 Sheri Keys

5 126 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 73.50 Peggy Abernathy

6 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 72.50 Marsha Heap

7 111 Who Whiz So Sweet Susan Mravik 61.50 Susan Mravik

OP1 8 106 Arc Alil Cash Please Wade Meador 75.00 Martha Jo Soule

102. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 76.50 Debby Plantinga

2 175 Inna Calbar Spin Rhea Pole 74.50 Peter And Debra Watson

3 126 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 74.00 Peggy Abernathy

4 141 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 71.50 Jody Brooks

5 131 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 70.00 Jeannie Howard

6 111 Who Whiz So Sweet Susan Mravik 64.50 Susan Mravik

7 162 Powder River Moonshine Amanda Littlejohn 64.00 Amanda Littlejohn

OP1 8 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 68.00 Marsha Heap

103. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 177 Spot On Joe Rosemary Hartman 73.50 Rosemary Hartman

2 108 Sioux Wii Hattie Nance 68.50 Jessie Nance

OP1 3 161 Sipin Gin In Reno Katie Littlejohn 62.50 Katie Littlejohn

OP3+ 4 176 Hang Thyme Eleanor Hartman 56.50 Eleanor Hartman

104. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 117 KR Ima Another Jennifer Harshbarger 69.50 Sheri Keys

2 162 Powder River Moonshine Jennifer Harshbarger 62.50 Amanda Littlejohn

DQ 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Andy Johnson 0.00 Debby Plantinga

105. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 131 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 69.50 Jeannie Howard

2 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 69.00 Debby Plantinga

3 162 Powder River Moonshine Amanda Littlejohn 68.51 Amanda Littlejohn

4 109 Ricochet Shine Jessie Nance 68.50 Chris And Jessie Nance

5 137 Miz Peggy Sioux Susanne Varner 67.00 Susanne Varner

DQ 104 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 0.00 Martha Jo Soule

106. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 108 Sioux Wii Hattie Nance 69.50 Jessie Nance

2 119 Boogie Woogie Melody Truett Taylor 62.00 Truett Taylor

3 161 Sipin Gin In Reno Katie Littlejohn 61.00 Katie Littlejohn

107. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name



Show #4132019: April Stock Horse At JPH (04/13/19-04/14/19)

1 141 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 143.50 Jody Brooks

2 137 Miz Peggy Sioux Susanne Varner 140.50 Susanne Varner

3 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 139.00 Debby Plantinga

4 104 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 135.00 Martha Jo Soule

5 126 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 128.00 Peggy Abernathy

6 131 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 72.50 Jeannie Howard

108. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 139 Sparkling Lena Belle Madeline Horton 143.00 Madeline Horton

2 142 Smart N Smokin Rey Madeline Horton 73.50 Ray Shell Ranch LLC

3 108 Sioux Wii Hattie Nance 72.50 Jessie Nance

109. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 140 DLB Puddy Rey Bobby Lewis 74.00 Lee Coffman Bryan

2 132 High Cd Bunny Bobby Lewis 72.00 Denice And Larry Bledsoe

3 105 Smart Flags Please Wade Meador 71.00 Martha Jo Soule

4 130 Helens Slider Chex Brian Peterson 60.01 Brian Peterson

5 146 Diggin Up Boons Dillon Clapp 60.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

110. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 164 Jerry Boon Bar Billy Cannon 70.00 Kelly Cannon

2 130 Helens Slider Chex Brian Peterson 60.00 Brian Peterson

DQ 104 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 0.00 Martha Jo Soule

111. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 143 Ginger Pepto Madeline Horton 73.00 Ray Shell Ranch

2 144 Stylin Sweetie Madeline Horton 71.00 Ray Shel Ranch LLC

DQ 108 Sioux Wii Hattie Nance 0.00 Jessie Nance

112. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 179 Peptos All About Me Liam Macneill 144.00 Macneill, Liam

2 105 Smart Flags Please Wade Meador 143.00 Martha Jo Soule

3 145 Ever So Peppie Christy Steed 128.01 Ray Shell Ranch

4 180 Behindchicknwire Liam Macneill 128.00 Liam Macneill

DQT 146 Diggin Up Boons Dillon Clapp 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

DQT 137 Miz Peggy Sioux Wade Meador 0.00 Susanne Varner

113. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 130 Helens Slider Chex Brian Peterson 142.50 Brian Peterson

2 107 Woody Be Nice Simmons,Rhonda 135.50 Rhonda Simmons

3 109 Ricochet Shine Jessie Nance 126.50 Chris And Jessie Nance


